APPENDIX -I1X

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL BRAHMDUTT SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 2130558

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 81185

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE BILASPUR DISTT RAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH, RAMPUR , UTTAR

PRADESH - 244921

5 PRINCIPAL NAME SH RAJEEV KUMAR

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.A. Bed

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID rdhillon1218@gmail.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 05952975248

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION | hyhe://hdsvm.in/images/GENERAL %20AFFIALATION. pdf
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF https:/bdsvm.infimages/SOCIATY%20REGISTRATION.pdf
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE,
AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE

https://lwww.bdsvm.in/fadminaccess/galleryimages/1647874383tg.jpg

STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE | 1406 //bdsvm.in/images/CERTIFICATE%200F %20SCHOOL %20RECOGNITION%20RTE-.pdf
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5  COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY https:/bdsvm.in/images/NATIONAL %20BUILDING%20CODE%202005.pdf
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE

6  COPYOF VALID FIRE SAFETY https://bdsvm.in/images/FIRE.pdf
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY
7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION https:/bdsvm.in/images/SELF%20CERTIFICATE.pdf

SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION



8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://bdsvm.in/fimages/DRINKING%20WATER%20CERTIFICATE.jpg

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY
AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE
LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL http://www.bdsvm.in/pages.php?id=100
2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER http://www.bdsvm.in/pages.php?id=138
3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) http://www.bdsvm.in/adminaccess/galleryimages/1647872414tg.jpg
4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS https://www.bdsvm.in/pages.php?id=107
5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS https://www.bdsvm.in/pages.php?id=107
PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL SH RAJEEV KUMAR
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 52
PGT 10
TGT 20
PRT 22
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:1.5
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 01
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER 01

RESULT CLASS: X



1 2024 110 107 97.2

RESULT CLASS: XlI

1 2024 86 81 94.1

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 8990
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 40 & 48
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER 04 & 54

LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 15

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 25

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL https://youtu.be/7coFpC6oqj8

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 Rajeev Kumar PRINCIPAL M.A.
2 Ganga Ram PGT M.A.
3 Prabhat Kumar TGT M.Sc.
4 Avnish Kumar PGT M.Sc.
5 Ram Kumar PGT M.A.
6 Abhay Kumar PET M.A.
7 Ved Ram TGT M.A.
8 Vimal Kumar TGT M.A.
9 Sanjeev Sharma PRT B.Com
10 Danveer TGT M.A.
11 Om Prakash TGT M.Sc.
12 Ajay Kumar Rastogi TGT M.A.

13 Nityanand OTHER B.A.



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Mewa Ram

Sandhya Saxena
Namchand

Virendra Kumar
Rajendra Kumar
Dharmendra Singh
Kunwar pal

Anshu

Babita

Asha

Jayveer Singh

Sonika Tomar

Aayu Shail Sharma
Amit Kumar

Rinki

PRAKASH CHAND SANWAL
Narendra Sharma
SURJEET SINGH
SHRAVAN KUMAR
DHARM DEV ARYA
SHEETAL CHAWLA
PANKAJ SHROTI
DEVENDRA KUMAR SAXENA
YUVA SHAIL

NAND KISHOR
SONAM
MOKCHENDRA KUMAR ARYA
NEERAJ KUMARI
ABHISHEK GANGWAR
PURNIMA GUPTA
ASHARFI LAL

SATYA PRAKASH

OTHER

NTT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

OTHER

PRT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

NTT

PGT

TGT

M.A.

B.A.

B.Sc.

B.Com

B.Sc

M.A.

M.Com

10

M.Com

M.Sc

M.A.

M.Com

MA.

M.Sc

M.Sc

M.A.

M.COM

MCA

M.A.

B.Sc.

M.Com

M.Sc.

M.Sc.



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

ARYENDRA PAL GANGWAR

NAMRATA SHUKLA

BRIJ PAL

MAHI PAL

VEVI DEVI

RAM SWAROOP

LALITA GANGWAR

RITIKA SRIVASTAV

SHIVI SHARMA

RASHMI GANGWAR

TANU PRIYA SAXENA

UMESH KUMAR

DHARMPAL SINGH

AJAY SHANKAR GUPTA

SONAM GUPTA

SURBHI MISHRA

SHIVAM SAXENA

CHANCHAL GANGWAR

ISHIKA SRIVASTAV

AMRITA SINGH

RAJEEV SAXENA

DIKSHA GANGWAR

NAMRATA

VISHAL KUMAR GANGWAR

NIRDOSH

PRT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

NTT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PTI

TGT

PGT

NTT

NTT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

M.A.
M.A.
M.A.

12

NA
B.COM
BBA
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
M.A.
M.A.

M.A.(ECONOMICS & POLITICAL
SCIENCE)

M.Com.
M.A.
M.A.
B.COM
B.Sc
GNM
M.Sc
M.A. MUSIC VOCAL
B.Sc
B.Sc
M.Sc.

M.A.



