APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

DETAILS

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

INFORMATION

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION

OF AFFILIATION

SL

NO.	INFORMATION		DETAILS		
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL		BRAHMDUTT SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR		
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)		2130558		
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)		81185		
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE		BILASPUR DISTT RAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH, RAMPUR , UTTAR PRADESH - 244921		
5	PRINCIPAL NAME		SH RAJEEV KUMAR		
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION		M.A. Bed		
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID		rdhillon1218@gmail.com		
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)		05952975248		
B : DO	CUMENTS AND INFORMATION:				
SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED D	DCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE		
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://bdsvm.in/images/0	GENERAL%20AFFIALATION.pdf		
2	COPIES OF	https://bdsvm.in/images/s	https://bdsvm.in/images/SOCIATY%20REGISTRATION.pdf		
	SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE				
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE	https://www.bdsvm.in/adr	https://www.bdsvm.in/adminaccess/galleryimages/1647874383tg.jpg		
	(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT				
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE	https://bdsvm.in/images/CERTIFICATE%200F%20SCHOOL%20RECOGNITION%20RTEpdf			
	UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE				
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY	https://bdsvm.in/images/NATIONAL%20BUILDING%20CODE%202005.pdf			
	CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE		·		
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY	https://bdsvm.in/images/l	FIRE.pdf		
	CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY				
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION	https://bdsvm.in/images/\$	SELF%20CERTIFICATE.pdf		
	SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR				

3	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://bdsvm.in/images/DRINKING%20WATER%20CERTIFICATE.jpg
	o, www.more oz. em ro, wzo	
TON	<u>E:</u>	

N

2

3

4

5

8

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESU	ILT AND ACADEMICS :					
SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE				

1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	http://www.bdsvm.in/pages.php?id=100
NO.		WEBSITE
SL	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

http://www.bdsvm.in/adminaccess/galleryimages/1647872414tg.jpg

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

https://www.bdsvm.in/pages.php?id=107

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS

https://www.bdsvm.in/pages.php?id=107

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

PER APPLICABILITY

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	SH RAJEEV KUMAR
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	52
	PGT	10
	TGT	20
	PRT	22

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

3

4

RESULT CLASS: X

1:1.5

01

01

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS

1	2024	110	107	97.	2		
RESULT CLASS: XII							
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	F	PASS PERCENTAGE		REMARKS
1	2024	86	81	94.	1		
E : SCH	OOL INFRASTRUCTU	JRE:					
SL NO.	INFORMATION				DETAILS		
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AI	REA OF THE SCHOOL	(IN SQ MTR)		8990		
2	NO. AND SIZE OF	THE CLASS ROOMS (I	N SQ MTR)		40 & 48		
3	NO. AND SIZE OF I LABS (IN SQ MTR)	LABORATORIES INCL	JDING COMPUTER		04 & 54		
4	INTERNET FACILIT	Υ			YES		
5	NO. OF GIRLS TO	LETS			15		
6	NO. OF BOYS TOIL	ETS			25		
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL				https://youtu.be/7coFpC6oqj8		
F : TEA	CHER DETAILS:						
SL NO	. TEACHER NA	AME	DESIGNATIO	N			QUALIFICATION
1	Rajeev Kuma	r	PRINCIPAL				M.A.
2	Ganga Ram		PGT				M.A.
3	Prabhat Kuma	ar	TGT				M.Sc.
4	Avnish Kumar		PGT	PGT			M.Sc.
5	Ram Kumar		PGT				M.A.
6	Abhay Kumar		PET	PET			M.A.
7	Ved Ram		TGT	TGT			M.A.
8	Vimal Kumar TG		TGT	TGT			M.A.
9	Sanjeev Sharma PRT		PRT	PRT			B.Com
10	0 Danveer		TGT	TGT			M.A.
11	Om Prakash TGT			TGT			M.Sc.
12	Ajay Kumar Rastogi TGT					M.A.	
13	Nityanand OTHER					B.A.	

14	Mewa Ram	OTHER	M.A.
15	Sandhya Saxena	NTT	B.A.
16	Namchand	OTHER	
17	Virendra Kumar	OTHER	
18	Rajendra Kumar	OTHER	
19	Dharmendra Singh	OTHER	
20	Kunwar pal	OTHER	
21	Anshu	OTHER	
22	Babita	OTHER	
23	Asha	OTHER	
24	Jayveer Singh	OTHER	
25	Sonika Tomar	TGT	B.Sc.
26	Aayu Shail Sharma	TGT	B.Com
27	Amit Kumar	PRT	B.Sc
28	Rinki	TGT	M.A.
29	PRAKASH CHAND SANWAL	PRT	M.Com
30	Narendra Sharma	OTHER	10
31	SURJEET SINGH	PRT	M.Com
32	SHRAVAN KUMAR	TGT	M.Sc
33	DHARM DEV ARYA	TGT	M.A.
34	SHEETAL CHAWLA	PGT	M.Com
35	PANKAJ SHROTI	TGT	MA.
36	DEVENDRA KUMAR SAXENA	PGT	M.Sc
37	YUVA SHAIL	TGT	M.Sc
38	NAND KISHOR	TGT	M.A.
39	SONAM	PGT	M.COM
40	MOKCHENDRA KUMAR ARYA	TGT	MCA
41	NEERAJ KUMARI	PRT	M.A.
42	ABHISHEK GANGWAR	TGT	B.Sc.
43	PURNIMA GUPTA	NTT	M.Com
44	ASHARFI LAL	PGT	M.Sc.
45	SATYA PRAKASH	TGT	M.Sc.

46	ARYENDRA PAL GANGWAR	PRT	M.A.
47	NAMRATA SHUKLA	TGT	M.A.
48	BRIJ PAL	TGT	M.A.
49	MAHI PAL	OTHER	12
50	VEVI DEVI	OTHER	0
51	RAM SWAROOP	OTHER	NA
52	LALITA GANGWAR	NTT	B.COM
53	RITIKA SRIVASTAV	PRT	BBA
54	SHIVI SHARMA	NTT	B.Sc.
55	RASHMI GANGWAR	PRT	B.Sc.
56	TANU PRIYA SAXENA	PRT	M.A.
57	UMESH KUMAR	PTI	M.A.
58	DHARMPAL SINGH	TGT	M.A.(ECONOMICS & POLITICAL SCIENCE)
59	AJAY SHANKAR GUPTA	PGT	M.Com.
60	SONAM GUPTA	NTT	M.A.
61	SURBHI MISHRA	NTT	M.A.
62	SHIVAM SAXENA	PRT	B.COM
63	CHANCHAL GANGWAR	PRT	B.Sc
64	ISHIKA SRIVASTAV	OTHER	GNM
65	AMRITA SINGH	NTT	M.Sc
66	RAJEEV SAXENA	PRT	M.A. MUSIC VOCAL
67	DIKSHA GANGWAR	PRT	B.Sc
68	NAMRATA	PRT	B.Sc
69	VISHAL KUMAR GANGWAR	PGT	M.Sc.
70	NIRDOSH	PRT	M.A.